

## VP Racing Adds Andrew Findlay To The VP Aviation Fuel Team

San Antonio, TX (January 15, 2025) VP Racing Fuels, Inc., recognized worldwide as the leader in performance fuel products, today announced a new association with famed race pilot Andrew "Andy" Findlay and One Moment Air Racing. VP Racing will be the "Official Fuel Supplier of Andrew Findlay" for his flying as he takes VP's new AVGAS through additional testing.

"We are excited to have Andy join the VP Team, working with us in developing our UL100E unleaded AVGAS," said Mark Walls, Director of R&D, Fuel Technology and Quality at VP Racing. "Andy's championship aviator pedigree and leadership in the experimental aviation industry, combined with his experience and engine knowledge, make him an invaluable addition to our team."

To see the full release with graphics visit <u>VPRacingFuels.com</u>